
STATEMENT
showing
the
NET

ISSUES
from
the
HUTT

RAILWAY
AND

ROAD
IMPROVEMENT

ACCOUNT
for
the

FINANCIAL
YEAR
ended
31st

March,
1908,

compared
with
the
Amount
voted
under
"The
Appropriation
Act,

1907."

STATEMENT
showing
the
NET

ISSUES
from
the

RAILWAYS
IMPROVEMENTS

AUTHORISATION
ACT

ACCOUNT
for
the

FINANCIAL
YEAR
ended

31st
March,

1908,
compared
with
the
Amount
voted
under
"The
Appropriation
Act,

1907."

STATEMENT
showing
the
NET
ISSUES
from
the

LAND
FOR

SETTLEMENTS
ACCOUNT
for
the

FINANCIAL
YEAR
ended
31st

March,
1908,

compared

with
the
Amount
voted
under
"The
Appropriation
Act,

1907."

8.—2.11

|7&H

Issued.

Voted.

Amount Unissued.
Issued

in Excess.

Expenditure.
Credits.
Net

Expenditure.
Advances.
Total.

129
Hutt

Railway
and

Road
Improvement
Account
:—

Hutt
Railway
and

Road
Improvement

£

s.
d.

47,396
2

1

47,396
2

1

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

1,175
2

5

46,220
19
8

1,175
2

5

46,220
19
8

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

46,220
19
8

46,220
19
8

£

s.
d.

70,000
0

0

£

s.
d.

23,779
0

4

£

s.
d.

Total

70,000
0

0

23,779
0

4

a EJO

Issued.

Voted.

Amount Unissued.
Issued in Excess.

Expenditure.
Credits.
Net

Expenditure.
Advances.
Total.

Railways
Improvements

Authorisation
Act
Ac-

count:—
Railway
Improvements

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

140,198
17
4

146
1

0

140,052
16
4
j

140,052
16
4

200,000
0

0

59,947
3

8

130

Total

140,198
17
4

146
1

0

140,052
16
4

140,052
16
4

200,000
0

0

59,947
3

8

aEHO

Expenditure.

Issued.

Voted.

Amount Unissued.
Issued
in Excess.

Credits.
Net

Expenditure.
Advances.
Total.

126 127
Land
for

Settlements
Account: —Land

for
Settlements
Expenses

Workers'
Dwellings
Expenses

..
£

s.
d.

3,879
15
6

2,487
1

8

£
s.
d.

£

s.
d.

3,879
15
6

2,487
1

8

£

s.
d.

301
6

4

£

s.
d.

4,181
1
10

2,487
1

8

£

s.
d.

7,280
0

0

11,520
0

0

£

s.
d.

3,098
18
2

9,032
18
4

£

s.
d.

Total

6,366
17
2

6,366
17
2

301
6

4

6,668
3

6

.••

18,800
0

0

12,131
16
6


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

