STATEMENT showing the NET ISSUES from the HUTT RAILWAY AND ROAD IMPROVEMENT ACCOUNT for the FINANCIAL YEAR ended 31st March, 1908, compared with the Amount voted under "The Appropriation Act, 1907."

			ISSUED.				AMOUNT	ISSUED IN
	Expenditure.	Credits.	Net Expenditure.	Advances.	Total.	VOTED.	UNISSUED.	Excress.
HUTT RAILWAY AND ROAD IMPROVEMENT ACCOUNT:— Hutt Railway and Road Improvement	£ s. d. 47,396 2 1	£ s. d. 1,175 2 5	£ s. d. 46,220 19 8	ક ક :	£ s. d. 46,220 19 8	£ s. d.	£ s. d. 23,779 0 4	કર . ક.
Total	47,396 2 1	1,175 2 5	46,220 19 8	:	46,220 19 8		70,000 0 0 23,779 0 4	

STATEMENT showing the NET ISSUES from the RAILWAYS IMPROVEMENTS AUTHORISATION ACT ACCOUNT for the FINANCIAL YEAR ended 31st March, 1908, compared with the Amount voted under "The Appropriation Act, 1907."

TE.				Issued.		-	Voted.	AMOUNT	ISSUED
Λ		Expenditure.	Credits.	Net Expenditure. Advances.	Advances.	Total.		UNISSUED,	Excess.
	RAILWAYS IMPROVEMENTS AUTHORISATION ACT AG-	£ s. d.	£ s. d.	.s. d.	£ s. d.	ත් ග්	£ s. d.	æ s. d.	8. G.
130	COUNT: Railway Improvements	140,198 17 4	146 1 0	146 1 0 140,052 16 4	::	140,052 16 4	140,052 16 4 200,000 0 0	59,947 3 8	::
	Total	140,198 17 4	146 1 0	146 1 0 140,052 16 4		140,052 16 4	140,052 16 4 200,000 0 0 59,947 8 8	59,947 8 8	
			-						

STATEMENT showing the NET ISSUES from the LAND FOR SETTLEMENTS ACCOUNT for the FINANCIAL YEAR ended 31st March, 1908, compared with the Amount voted under "The Appropriation Act, 1907."

. • E					ISSUED.	:	•		AMOTINE	Issues IN	
тоV			Expenditure.	Credits.	Net Expenditure.	Advances.	Total.	VOTED.	UNISSUED.	EXCESS.	
126 127	LAND FOR SETTLEMENTS ACCOUNT:— Land for Settlements Expenses Workers' Dwellings Expenses	::	£ s. d. 3,879 15 6 2,487 1 8	£ s. d.	£ s. d. 3,879 15 6 2,487 1 8	£ s. d. 301 6 4	£ s. d. 4,181 1 10 2,487 1 8	£ s. d. 7,280 0 0 11,520 0 0	£ s. d. 3,098 18 2 9,032 18 4	8. s. d.	
	Total		6,366 17 2	•	6,366 17 2	801 6 4	6,668 3 6	18,800 0 0	12,131 16 6		